
€12.00
€12.50
€11.00
€11.50
€10.50

SIDES
WEDGES
SALSA NACHOS
SWEET CHILLLI NACHOS
CHICKEN WINGS (7)
CHICKEN TENDERS (5)
KICKIN TENDERS (5)

DIPS
CURRY SAUCE
GARLIC MAYO, BBQ, SWEET CHILLI

PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR ALLERGENS LIST

*ALL FOODS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUT* 

BURGER MEALS  SERVED WITH FRIES AND SOFT DRINK

PRIME BURGER
SMOKESTACK BURGER
1/4LB BURGER 
CHICKEN FILLET BURGER
VEG BURGER

 KETCHUP, LETTUCE, CHEESE, ONION, PICKLES & MAYO

                             BBQ, LETTUCE, CHEESE, ONION, PICKLE, BACON & MAYO

MUSTARD, LETTUCE, CHEESE, ONION & KETCHUP

,                                     MAYO & LETTUCE

 WRAP MEALS - SERVED WITH FRIES AND SOFT DRINK

HOT & SPICY WRAP
TENDER WRAP 
VEG WRAP

-SWEET CHILI, LETTUCE & TOMATO

-MAYO, LETTUCE & TOMATO

€10.50
€10.50
€10.50

BURGER 
POPCORN CHICKEN 
SAUSAGE (5) 
NUGGETS (4) 

  WITH CHIPS & SOFT DRINK
                                        WITH CHIPS & SOFT DRINK
                 WITH CHIPS & SOFT DRINK
                  WITH CHIPS & SOFT DRINK

€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50 

 KIDS MEALS CHICKEN MEALS
BONELESS BOX (6)
TENDERS (5)
TENDERS (7)
- SERVED WITH FRIES AND SOFT DRINK

FRIES
FRIES
GARLIC FRIES
GARLIC CHEESE FRIES
CURRY FRIES
CURRY CHEESE FIRES

DRINKS
TEA
COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MILK
PEPSI MAX
CLUB ZERO
7UP FREE
SLUSHEE

€11.00
€10.50
€12.00

€3.00
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€2.10
€2.70
€2.70
€2.70
€3.00 

€3.95
€4.75
€4.95
€4.75
€4.95

€1.85

€1.10

€3.95
€4.75
€4.75
€5.75
€5.75
€5.75

BIG AL’s MENU



PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR ALLERGENS LIST*ALL FOODS MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUT* 

EVENING MENU
CHICKEN MEALS 
BONELESS BOX (6)
TENDERS (5)
TENDERS (7)
FRIES
FRIES
GARLIC FRIES
GARLIC CHEESE FRIES
CURRY FRIES
CURRY CHEESE FIRES
SIDES
WEDGES
SALSA NACHOS
SWEET CHILLLI NACHOS
CHICKEN WINGS (7)
CHICKEN TENDERS (5)
KICKIN TENDERS (5)

(8.00PM - 10.00PM) - ORDER FROM BAR

€3.95
€4.75
€4.95
€4.75
€4.95

€1.85
€1.10

DIPS
CURRY SAUCE
GARLIC MAYO, BBQ, SWEET CHILLI

€11.00
€10.50
€12.00

€3.95
€4.75
€4.75
€5.75
€5.75
€5.75


