# **BIG AL'S MENU**



# BURGER MEALS SERVED WITH FRIES AND SOFT DRINK

PRIME BURGER KETCHUP, LETTUCE, CHEESE, ONION, PICKLES & MAYO	€12.00
SMOKESTACK BURGER BBQ, LETTUCE, CHEESE, ONION, PICKLE, BACON & MAYO	€12.50
1/4LB BURGER MUSTARD, LETTUCE, CHEESE, ONION & KETCHUP	€11.00
CHICKEN FILLET, BURGER MAYO & LETTUCE	€11.50
VEG BURGER	€10.50





# WRAP MEALS - SERVED WITH FRIES AND SOFT DRINK

HOT & SPICY WRAP-SWEET CHILI, LETTUCE & TOMATO	€10.50
TENDER WRAP -MAYO, LETTUCE & TOMATO	€10.50
VEG WRAP	€10.50

### **CHICKEN MEALS**

BONFLESS BOX (9)	€11.00
TENDERS (5) TENDERS (7)	€10.50
TENDERS (7)	€12.00
- SERVED WITH FRIES AND SOFT	DRINK

### **KIDS MEALS**

DIIDCED WITH GUIDS & COTT DRIVE	€6.50
BURGER WITH CHIPS & SOFT DRINK	€0.50
POPCORN CHICKEN WITH CHIPS & SOFT DRINK	€6.50
SAUSAGE (5) WITH CHIPS & SOFT DRINK	€6.50
NUGGETS (4) WITH CHIPS & SOFT DRINK	€6.50

### **FRIES**

FRIES	€3.95
GARLIC FRIES	€4.75
GARLIC CHEESE FRIES	€4.95
CURRY FRIES	€4.75
<b>CURRY CHEESE FIRES</b>	€4.95

SIDES	
WEDGES	€3.95
SALSA NACHOS	€4.75
SWEET CHILLI NACHOS	€4.75
CHICKEN WINGS (7)	€5.75
CHICKEN TENDERS (5) KICKIN TENDERS (5)	€5.75
KICKIN TENDERS (5)	€5.75

#### **DRINKS**

TEA	€3.00	DIPS
COFFEE	€3.50	CLIPPY CALLOR
CAPPUCCINO	€3.50	CURRY SAUCE
LATTE	€3.50	GARLIC MAYO, BBQ, SWEET CHILL
MILK	€2.10	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
PEPSI MAX	€2.70	
CLUB ZERO	€2.70	*ALL FOODS MAY CONTAIN TRACES
7UP FREE	€2.70	PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR ALLERGENS L
SLUSHEE	€3.00	PLEASE ASK STAFF FUR ALLERGENS L

CURRY SAUCE	€1.85
GARLIC MAYO, BBQ, SWEET CHILLI	€1.10

#### ES OF NUT\*

# **EVENING MENU**



(8.00PM - 10.00PM) - ORDER FROM BAR

# **CHICKEN MEALS**

BONELESS BOX (6)	€11.00
TENDERS (5)	€10.50
TENDERS (7)	€12.00



FRIES	€3.95
GARLIC FRIES	€4.75
GARLIC CHEESE FRIES	€4.95
CURRY FRIES	€4.75
<b>CURRY CHEESE FIRES</b>	€4.95

# **SIDES**

WEDGES	€3.95
SALSA NACHOS	€4.75
SWEET CHILLI NACHOS	€4.75
CHICKEN WINGS (7)	€5.75
CHICKEN TENDERS (5)	€5.75
KICKIN TENDERS (5)	€5.75

## DIPS

**CURRY SAUCE** GARLIC MAYO, BBQ, SWEET CHILLI



€1.85 €1.10







